
 

The following list contains email addresses for consumers and agents who have requested that their 
information be included in our "Company Do Not Email List." Company representatives may not contact 
these email addresses for any of the reasons noted. Should you have any questions concerning this listing, 
please contact our Compliance Department. 

    Name Email Address Type of Emails Not to Send Date 
Marquis Scott marquisscott@ft.newyorklife.com All Feb-04 

Jeff Vasiloff jvasiloff@vrfc.com All except those regarding a 
specific client or policy Feb-04 

John M. Thomas mikethomas@pwfinancial.net All Mar-04 
Jon Dowat counselor1@msn.com All May-04 

Frederick E. Chalfin azchalfin@aol.com All except those regarding a 
specific client or policy May-04 

Mary K. Furgeson furgeson@hotmail.com All information not related 
to benefits of policy Jul-04 

Steven Earhart steven.earhart@axa-advisors.com All Aug-04 
Gary Brush Gary.Brush@axa-advisors.com All Aug-04 
Roy Crawford J105@houston.rr.com All Feb-05 
Diana L. Cook artemis92001@yahoo.com All May-05 
Jerry Klosterboer jklosterboer@1stallied.com All Oct-06 
Marc H. Weiss marc@afc-ais.com All Nov-06 
Ryan M. Swanberg swanberg22@msn.com All Jan-07 
Tary Middlesworth tarymiddlesworth@hotmail.com All Mar-07 
Martin A. Smith martin@smithmcclure.com All Mar-07 
Phil Statz philips@insight-financial-group.com All Mar-07 
Brian Pace in     
Manassas VA 20109 email unknown All May-07 

Mark Henestofel markh@mwwr.net All May-07 
Anthony Wendeln tonyw@mwwr.net All May-07 
Frank Buscemi fbuscemi@calton.com All May-07 
Mark A. Squires squires_mark@nlvmail.com All May-07 
Paul Holmes paularthurholmes@aol.com All May-07 
Michael Mannone mikemannone@comcast.net All May-07 
Gary Behn GLBehn@aol.com All May-07 
Michael Gattuso mgattuso@1stallied.com All May-07 
Kathleen Bau kathleenb7@cox.net All May-07 
Walter Beggs walter.beggs@lpl.com All Jun-07 



Name Email Address Type of Emails Not to Send Date 
Scott Pries Pries.Scott@principal.com Marketing Materials Jun-07 
Judith Halabrin Judith.Halabrin@morganstanley.com All Jun-07 
Wilmer Poynor, III wpoynor@ft.newyorklife.com All Jun-07 
Richard S. Bronstein Insure@GreenSky.com All Jul-07 
Allen Byars allen@byars.ws All Oct-07 
Mark Nicholson MNicholson@dadco.com All Oct-07 
Scott Jones darjones9405@sbcglobal.net All Oct-07 
Bernard ("Bernie") R. 
Hertel 

benefitnetworks@wi.rr.com All Nov-07 

William S. Crossnoe wcmemphis@yahoo.com All Nov-07 
Terri L. Wolfe twolfe@myplanningpartner.com All Nov-07 
Samuel Phillips pfplife@cox-internet.com All Dec-07 
James (Jim) Lamb jim.lamb@fifsmail.com All Dec-07 
Mark Squires squires_mark@nlvmail.com All Dec-07 
Frank L. Agron frank.l.agron@wachoviasec.com All Dec-07 
Frank L. Agron frank.agron@wachoviasec.com All Dec-07 
Jim Schwartz jnsins@aol.com All Dec-07 
Linda Liss linmar75@bellsouth.net All Feb-08 
Toni Vaughan tvaughan@synergyinvestments.com All Feb-08 
Ray Mann info@renocpa.com All Apr-08 
Ellen Mann ellen@renocpa.com All Apr-08 

 

 


